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4imprint Inc. 
Kristin Hilla 
Phone 877-446-7746 ext.8450 
www.4imprint.com 
khilla@4imprint.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Signage/Banners/Flags/ Greek License 
*Custom projects on request 
 
ABT Promotional Products 
Anne McFarland 
Phone 304-483-6489 
www.abtadvertising.com  
amcfarland@wvdsl.net 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Awards 
 
Artina Promotional Products 
Ms. Lesley Rinella 
Phone: 800-433-5587 
www.Artina.com  
rinella@artina.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Signage/Banners/Flags/Awards 
 
AP Branded Solutions 
Mr. Ryan Westerman  
Phone 304-766-7760 
www.apbranded.com 
ryan@apbranded.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Signage/Banners 
*Custom branded products 
 
Blaine Turner Advertising Inc. 
Ms. Kelly Lambruno  
Phone 304-599-5900 
www.Blaineturner.com  
kelly@blaineturner.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
 
 

 
 
BSN Sports Inc.  
Mr. Chad DeBeni  
Phone 304-639-7252 
www.bsnsports.com 
cdebeni@bsnsports.com 
Team Apparel/Apparel 
Promotional Products/Signage/Banners 
 
Champion Trophies & Awards   
Ms. Tina Huggins   
Phone 304-225-2630 
championtrophiesandawards@gmail.com 
Awards/Mtr. Statues 
 
City Neon Inc. 
Michelle Boyers 
Phone 304-599-1852 
www.cityneon.com 
michelle@cityneon.com   
Signage/Banners 
 
Collegiate Tartan Apparel LLC   
Mr. Michael Cannon   
Phone 336-690-0089  
www.Collegiatetartan.com 
michael@collegiatetartan.com 
Official Tartan Products 
Promotional Products 
 
Cooper Apparel & Promotions 
Randi Cooper 
Phone 412-841-2634 
www.cooperpromos.com 
randi@cooperpromos.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Awards/Greek License 
Team Apparel 
 
 
 
 
   



Corporate Identity Inc.   
Tim Beavers  
Phone 304-776-0051     
tim@corpident.com 
www.corpident.com 
Apparel/Lab Coats/Scrubs/Promotional 
Products/Awards/Team Apparel 
   
Davis & Lee Company Inc.   
Heather Hardin   
Phone 304-296-1469   
hhardin@davisnlee.com 
www.davisnlee.com 
Apparel 
     
G&G Outfitters     
Audrey Hill 
Phone 301-731-2299 
www.ggoutfitters.com 
ahill@ggoutfitters.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Awards/Flags 
Signage/Banners 
   
Hole 'N Run  
Mr. Eric Stakem  
Phone 304-242-1000  
www.Holenrun.com 
eric@holenrun.com 
Apparel 
    
Jardine Associates  
Kevin Daniel 
Phone 401-667-3800 
www.Jardineassociates.com 
licensing@jardineassociates.net 
Promotional Products/Pins/Awards 
Plaques 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jester Company Inc. 
Ms. Debbie Lozo 
Phone 336-545-1010 
www.Jestercompany.com 
debbie@jestercompany.com 
Pins/Promotional Products 
Awards/Signage Banners 
 
L & K Marketing 
Mr. Joe Boczek 
Phone 304-288-5924 
joe@lkdistributing.com 
Apparel/Promotional Products 
 
Midwest College Mktg Group Inc.  
Liberty Fish  
Phone 800-920-5944  
www.mcmbrands.com 
lfish@mcmbrands.com 
Promotional Products 
  
Morgantown Printing & Binding  
Mr. Steve Brown  
Phone 304-292-3368  
www.mpbonline.com 
sbrown@mpbonline.com 
Signage/Banners/Printing/Publications 
Awards 
 
Precision Printed Products  
Michael Wensyel  
Phone 304-547-5577  
www.precisionprinted.com 
cs@precisionprinted.com 
Awards 
 
Professional Uniforms 
Edward Pollock 
Phone 304-599-5899 
professionaluniformsllc@gmail.com 
Lab Coats/Scrubs 
 
 
 



Proforma 3rd Degree Marketing 
Steven Flaughers 
Phone 330-338-6418 
www.proformaamerica.com 
Steve.flaughers@proforma.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Signage/Banners/Flags/Awards 
Publications/Team Apparel 
*Custom projects on request 
 
Signs Plus   
Mr. Steve Oyenik  
Phone 304-296-6300 
www.signsplus.com 
steve@signsplus.com 
Signage/Banners/Promotional 
Products/Tablecloths/Apparel 
Awards/Publications 
 
Sir Speedy 
Justin Papania 
Phone 304-485-0544 
www.sirspeedywv.com 
justin@sirspeedywv.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Signage/Banners/Awards/Publications 
   
Sports Scarf 
Carl Coelho 
Phone 508-758-2990 
www.sportsscarf.com 
ccoelho@sportsscarf.com 
Apparel/Team Apparel 
Promotional Products 
*Custom Scarves 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Staples Promotional Products 
Danielle Stevens 
Phone 314-692-3157 
www.staplespromo.com 
danielle.stephens@staples.com 
Apparel/Team Apparel 
Promotional Products 
Printing/Publications/Signage 
Greek License 
  
Star Quality Products  
Ms. Mary Maykuth  
Phone 724-583-9641  
starqual@hhs.net 
Apparel/Lab Coats/Scrubs/Promotional 
Products/ WV Based Products 
 
STICK Company, Inc. 
Kim Johnson 
Phone 304-413-0100 
www.thestickco.com 
kim@thestickco.com 
Signage/Printing/Publications 
*Vehicle/Wall/Window/Floor  
Vinyl Graphics 
 
Studio Scrubs Morgantown, LLC 
Mr. Todd Nickoles 
Phone 304-312-1771 
tnickoles@comcast.net 
Scrubs 
 
Sunset Graphics 
Eric Fluke 
Phone 304-472-6369 
www.sunsetgraphicsonline.com 
sunsetgraphics@gmail.com 
Apparel/Lab Coats/Scrubs 
Promotional Products 
Signage/Banners 
  
 
 
 



SW Resources Inc.  
Domonique Hickey  
Phone 304-428-6344 
www.swresources.com 
graphics@swresources.com 
Awards/Promotional Products 
Printing/Publications/Signage/banners 
 
Synergy  
Clark Riley  
Phone 304-534-2899 
www.synergyimports.com 
clark@synergyimports.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
Signage/Banners/Flags 
  
Team Beans LLC  
Mr. Matt Katz  
Phone 848-260-4315 
www.foco.com 
mkatz@foco.com 
Apparel/WV Based Products 
  
Tervis Tumbler Company  
Monika Weinhardt  
Phone 941-441-4524 
www.Tervis.com 
mweinhardt@tervis.com 
Promotional Products/ 
*Drinkware 
 
The Cupcakerie 
Anna Carrier 
Phone 304-212-5464 
www.thecupcakerie.com 
orders@thecupcakerie.com 
Cupcakes/Cakes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Final Touch 
Jason Brooks 
Phone 301-722-6002 
www.shopthefinaltouch.com 
jason@shopthefinaltouch.com 
Apparel/Lab Coats/Scrubs 
Promotional Products/Team Apparel 
 
ThomasWork 
Matt Thomas 
Phone 304-462-4450 
www.thomaswork.com 
matt@thomaswork.com 
Awards/WV Wood Based Products 
*Custom projects on request 
 
Underground Printing 
Carly Cale 
Phone 304-906-2103 
www.Undergroundshirts.com 
ccale@undergroundshirts.com 
Apparel/Lab Coats/Scrubs 
Greek License 
 
University Tees 
Steve Kowalski 
Phone 440-666-4281 
www.universitytees.com 
skowalski@utees.com 
Apparel/Promotional Products 
Greek License 
 
Varsity Spirit Fashion 
Cecelia Patrolia 
Phone 901-251-5827 
www.varsity.com 
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 
Team Apparel/Promotional Products 
*Cheer/Dance/Drill Team Uniforms 
 
 
 
 
 



Wallace Multimedia 
Kari Newman 
Phone 304-840-9534 
www.branyourselfwv.com 
chris@brandyourselfwv.com 
Promotional Products/Apparel 
WV Based Products/Signage/Banners 
Team Apparel 
 
Wincraft Inc.  
Tanner Formanek 
Phone 507-454-5510 
www.Wincraft.com 
tformanek@wincraft.com 
Promotional Products/Flags 
*Custom products on request 
 
  
 
 


